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$300
$510
$200
$260
$330
$550
$210
$210

$1,550
$820

$1,650
$920

$570
$800
$670

$1,080

$160

$400

$350

$210
$630
$760

$40
$10

Manicure 修手甲
Pedicure 修趾甲
Re-varnish Fingernails 涂手甲
Re-varnish Toenails 涂趾甲
French Manicure 法式修手甲
French Pedicure 法式修趾甲
Fingernail Buffing 手甲拋光
Toenails Buffing 趾甲拋光

Gel Manicure (full set) 啫喱修手甲(全套)
Gel Manicure (major refill) 啫喱修手甲大修
Gel Pedicure (full set) 啫喱修趾甲(全套)
Gel Pedicure (major refill) 啫喱修趾甲大修

Soak-off Gel Nail 可卸式拆除啫喱手甲
Soak-off Gel Nail (With Extension)  可卸式啫喱手甲(延长)
Soak-off Gel Toenail 可卸式啫喱趾甲
Soak-off Gel Toenail (With Extension) 
可卸式啫喱趾甲(延长)

Re-do Gel Fingernail/Toenail (per nail)
啫喱手甲/趾甲重做(每只)
Nail Removal (Gel) 啫喱甲拆甲

Peeling and Ampoule Hand Treatment (Palm Only) 
磨砂及精华手部护理
Additional  Ampoule (per pc) 另加手甲精华护理(每只)
Hand Treatment 手部护理 
Foot Treatment 脚部护理

Nail Painting (per nail) 平面画花(每只)
Nail Jewellery (per pc) 镶珠宝饰物(每件)

nail 

Traditional Manicure 修手甲
Traditional Pedicure 修趾甲

men service
$300
$590

Eye Brow Shaping 专业修眉

other services
$280

hair cut shampoo blowdrying 

* all chemical and put up services do not include shampoo & styling service;
   additional charges should be added.
   所有电染及秀发护理并不包括洗吹服务，额外服务需另收费
*  The price of service may vary from the listed price based on the service(s) rendered, 
 as well as the hair length. 
 价格以不同项目所提供的服务收费并按头发长度计算。
* Manicure or pedicure service is not included upon purchase of any gel nail services.
   凡惠顾任何啫喱甲服务，修手甲或趾甲服务并不包括在内。
* Gel nail removal cost will be charged in case of transitioning to  different gel nail materials.
   如需转换啫喱甲物料，需额外收取拆甲费用。
* The price at the salon shall prevail, website is for reference only, please contact our staff for details.
 有关价格以店内标价为准，网站只供参考，详情请向店内职员查询。
* No refund for all salon services.
   所有沙龙服务均不予退款。
* In any case of dispute, the decision of il colpo group shall be final.
   如有任何争议，il colpo group 保留最终决定权。

colour scheme

Conditioning Colour/ Tinting 全面保护染发
Highlights / Lowlights  挑染
Highlights (Half Head)挑染 (半头)
Balayage 画染
Re-touch T Section 润饰发根
Colour Gloss  / Toner 发色润泽  

Additional Base Colour / Bleach 另加底色
Additional Vegan Colour 另加天然成份色彩染发

 up

$1,180
$2,380
$1,580

$680
$850

$730
$500

-   $4,680
-   $4,680
-   $3,300

$4,800
-   $1,080
-   $1,080

-   $1,650
-   $1,100

permanent waving
Partial Perm 局部电发
Permanent Wave 电烫造型
Technical Perm 技巧电发
Digital Perm 数码层次电发
Ion Straigthening 负离子直发

$1,180
$2,380
$2,380
$3,380
$3,380

-   $3,080
 -   $4,950
 -   $7,280
 -   $7,480
-   $7,480

technician director charge
Technician director charge 电染总监费用 $90 / $130 / $170 / $200 

full make-up 专业化妆
bridal make-up 专业新娘化妆

professional make up
$2,000

By Quotation
 up

others
Hair Extension 驳发
Eyebrow Tinting 眉毛漂染
Beard Trimming 胡须修剪
VIP Room 贵宾房

By Quotation
$300
$300
$380

 up

hair cut | blow-dry
Stylist 发型师
Top Stylist 高级发型师
Creative Stylist 创意发型师
Artistic Director 艺术总监
Creative  Director 创意总监
Rive Chow
Justinpaul Chambers
Billy Ng , Herman Law
Put-up 特别造型
Artistic Styling 艺术发型

$730
$860

$1,020
$1,350
$1,480
$2,200
$2,600
$3,600

$400
$480
$530
$700
$780

$1,000
$960

 $1,800
$800

By Quotation
 up

hair treatment
Pre-Chemical Treatment 电染前/后头发护理疗程
Moisturizing 水凝秀发滋润护理
Scalp Treatment 头皮敏感护理
Intensive Treatment 深层滋润护理
Keratin Treatment 角质蛋白护理
Hair Loss Treatment (Meso) 防掉发头发护理
Jetpeel 活氧头皮洁净疗程
K18 Treatment System
K18 科研头发修护重生护理
Additional Nano Steam 另加纳米水疗护理

$880
$1,380
$1,380
$3,080

$1,300(M)

$400
-   $1,650
-   $2,200
-   $3,850
-   $7,480

$6,800
$1,100

$1,800(L)

$250

 up

 up

$800(S)

 up

 up


