

ii HAIR & NAIL

CENTRAL

hair cut blow-dry	0	• nail	•
- Stylist 发型师 Top Stylist 高级发型师 Creative Stylist 创意发型师 Artistic Director 艺术总监 Creative Director 创意总监 Rive Chow Justinpaul Chambers Billy Ng , Herman Law Put-up 特別造型	\$730 \$400 \$860 \$480 \$1,020 \$530 \$1,350 \$700 \$1,480 \$780 \$2,200 \$1,000 \$2,600 \$960 \$3,600 \$1,800	Pedicure 修趾甲 Re-varnish Fingernails 涂手甲 Re-varnish Toenails 涂趾甲 French Manicure 法式修手甲 French Pedicure 法式修趾甲 Fingernail Buffing 手甲拋光	\$300 \$510 \$200 \$260 \$330 \$550 \$210
Artistic Styling 艺术发型 colour scheme	By Quotation	Gel Manicure (full set) 啫喱修手甲(全套) Gel Manicure (major refill) 啫喱修手甲大修 Gel Pedicure (full set) 啫喱修趾甲(全套)	\$1,550 \$820 \$1,650
- Conditioning Colour/Tinting 全面保护染发 Highlights / Lowlights 挑染 Highlights (Half Head)挑染 (半头) Balayage 画染 Re-touch T Section 润饰发根 Colour Gloss / Toner 发色润泽	\$1,180 - \$4,680 \$2,380 - \$4,680 \$1,580 - \$3,300 \$4,800 \$680 - \$1,080 \$850 - \$1,080	Soak-off Gel Nail 可卸式拆除啫喱手甲 Soak-off Gel Nail (With Extension) 可卸式啫喱手甲(延长) Soak-off Gel Toenail 可卸式啫喱趾甲 Soak-off Gel Toenail (With Extension)	\$920 \$570 \$800 \$670 \$1,080
Additional Base Colour / Bleach 另加底色 Additional Vegan Colour 另加天然成份色彩染发	\$730 - \$1,650 \$500 - \$1,100	, , , , , ,	\$160 \$400
Partial Perm 局部电发 Permanent Wave 电烫造型 Technical Perm 技巧电发 Digital Perm 数码层次电发 Ion Straigthening 负离子直发	\$1,180 - \$3,080 \$2,380 - \$4,950 \$2,380 - \$7,280 \$3,380 - \$7,480 \$3,380 - \$7,480	Foot Treatment 脚部护理 Nail Painting (per nail) 平面画花(每只)	\$350 \$210 \$630 \$760 \$40 ^{up} \$10
hair treatment		men service	
Pre-Chemical Treatment 电染前/后头发护理疗程 Moisturizing 水凝秀发滋润护理 Scalp Treatment 头皮敏感护理 Intensive Treatment 深层滋润护理 Keratin Treatment 角质蛋白护理	\$400 \$880 - \$1,650 \$1,380 - \$2,200 \$1,380 - \$3,850 \$3,080 - \$7,480	Traditional Pedicure 修趾甲	\$300 \$590
Hair Loss Treatment (Meso) 防掉发头发护理 Jetpeel 活氧头皮洁净疗程 K18 Treatment System \$800(S) K18 科研头发修护重生护理 Additional Nano Steam 另加纳米水疗护理	\$6,800 \$1,100 \$1,300(M) \$1,800(L) \$250	up Eye Brow Shaping 专业修眉)	\$280

\$90/\$130/\$170/\$200

\$2,000^{up}

\$300

\$380

\$300^{up}

By Quotation

By Quotation

o hair cut • shampoo blowdrying

as well as the hair length.

* No refund for all salon services.

所有沙龙服务均不予退款。

* all chemical and put up services do not include shampoo & styling service; additional charges should be added.

* The price of service may vary from the listed price based on the service(s) rendered,

Manicure or pedicure service is not included upon purchase of any gel nail services.
凡惠顾任何啫喱甲服务,修手甲或趾甲服务并不包括在内。
* Gel nail removal cost will be charged in case of transitioning to different gel nail materials.
如需转换啫喱甲物料,需额外收取拆甲费用。

所有电染及秀发护理并不包括洗吹服务·额外服务需另收费

有关价格以店内标价为准、网站只供参考、详情请向店内职员查询。

* In any case of dispute, the decision of il colpo group shall be final.

价格以不同项目所提供的服务收费并按头发长度计算。

如有任何争议·il colpo group 保留最终决定权

technician director charge

Technician director charge 电染总监费用

professional make up

full make-up 专业化妆

Hair Extension 驳发

VIP Room 贵宾房

Eyebrow Tinting 眉毛漂染

Beard Trimming 胡须修剪

others

bridal make-up 专业新娘化妆